Vehicie History Report + Llen Check #: 53907523

- " Report Date: June 8, 2024 | 3:59 PM EDT
E!E]ﬁmm * ' Report Status: Complete

Reference;
Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
KNDJT2A5XC7737719 L g
Country of Assembly; Korea {South) _
Last Reported Odometer: 196,491 KM
A{:cident/[)amage Records Found Last Registered In: 23 Service Records Found

Manitoba (Normal)

No WS, H.Istory Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visi{ us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

@ This vehicle history report is based on information (https:llwww.carfax.calvehlcle-hIstory-data) that was reported and available to
CARFAX Canada as of June 08, 2024 {or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete), CARFAX
Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North Amerlca, and we receive new hlistorical data records
every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used

vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, aleng with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make an
{nfermed decision,
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check

: @\ Lien Check

L@ No lien records found in Manitoba.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where it
has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or title
! inanyU.S. state.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check
for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, recreational
| vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from vendors
that there is no lien on the vehicle.

H

é@\}& Accident/Damage

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the

Party that purchased the report and relied on it
to their detriment to a maximum amount of (1)

the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five Thousand
Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower,

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS

AMOUNT

@ 2013 Jan 10

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Left Rear | Estimate Date: n/a

| Claim: Collision Left Rear

; Damage Detail: Damage reported: minor damage
| Damage to left rear
i % Damage to rear

© 2014 Feb g

$974.34

Not Reported

© 2014 May 13

© 2019 Aug 15

Claim: Non-collision Front

Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a

Claim: Non-collision Front

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
- Estimate: Left Rear | Estimate Date: n/a o - h$89633
Claim: Non-collision Left Rear Not Reported
Manitoba, Canada . -
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a - '“$904(;
| Claim: Non-collision Front Not Reported
Mamt Oba c anada T
I Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a $89.60

Not Reported

$955.60

Not Reported
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INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
& 2021 Apr 14 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estlmate: Unknown | Estimate Date: 2021 Apr 15 $1,696.20

& 2021 Apr 15

Manitoha, Canada

Claim: Unknown

Not Reported

@ 2024 Mar 13

Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a

Claim: Non-colllsion

$1,100.78

Not Reported

- 5 This vehlcle has been registered in the province of Manitoba In Canada with Normal branding,

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repalrable,

Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

- Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2013 Jan 2 18,865 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Maniteba, Canada
2013 Jul 16 27,636 KM Birchwaod Kla on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2013 Dec 27 Birchwood Kla on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winhnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2014}an 7 Birchwood Kia on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
' Antifreeze/coolant checked :
2014 May 22 Birchwood Kia on Regent Vehicle serviced ‘
Winnipeg, Manltcba, Canada +  Tires rotated
© 2014 Nov 26 55,196 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Maniteba, Canada +  Tire(s) balanced !
*  Onetire mounted
' Onetire balanced
+ Tire(s) mounted
2015Jan 13 Birchwood Kla on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Maniteba, Canada !
2015 Feb 19 58,297 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Recommended maintenance performed
* Maintenance Inspection compieted
2015 Dec 28 73,825 KM Blrchwood Kia on Regent Vehlcle serviced f
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

KNDJT2ASXC7737719




ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS !
|
. !
2016 Feb 2 Blrchwood Kla on Regent Vehicle serviced |
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada *  Tiresrotated
* Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
*  Light bulb(s) replaced !
2016 May 13 88,726 KM Birchwood Kla on Regent Vehicle serviced ]
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2016 May 25 Birchwood Kia an Regent Vehicle serviced i
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada + Front strut(s) replaced
2016 )Jun 24 91,448 KM Birchwood Kla on Regent Vehicle serviced
: Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada * Tire(s) replaced
216 Jut 19 Birchwood Kia on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2016 Dec 19 96,450 KM Birchwood Kla on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2018Jan4 113,451 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2018 Nov 7 131,659 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Malntenance inspaction completed
+  Antifreeze/coolant checkead
*  Battery/charging system checked
¢+ Ol and filter changed N
2019 Oct 30 147,295 KM Great Canadlan Oil Change Vehlicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manltoba, Canada *  Maintenance Inspection completed
+  Olland filter changed
*  Airfliter checked
2020 Jan 31 Birchwood Kla on Regent Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manltoba, Canada » Computer reprogramimed
2021 Oct 3t 174,607 KM Great Canadian Oll Change Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Malntenance Inspectlon completed
*  Fluids checked
+ Ol and fllzer changed
2022 May 6 179,210 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada *  Maintenance Inspection completed
*  Fluids checked
' Oiland filter changed
2022 Oct 19 186,161 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Vehicle serviced
' Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada * Maintenance lnspection completed
* Serpentine belt replaced
* Idler pulley replaced
* Olland filter changed
*  Fluids checked
*  Windshield washer thecked
2023 Apr 10 191,145 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Vehicle serviced

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

*  Malntenance inspection completed
+ Fluids checked

* Ol and filter changed

¢ Alrfilter checkad

Soma e
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: Recall #: Recsll Date: 2018 Jan 11

This recall was of)en as of the date/time that this report was generated, For more information, or to find out If the recall has been closed, please
contact KIA or vislt iCia's website,

Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehlcle Is not actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

DATE "ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS '
2012)an g Mator Vehlcle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issited or Renewed
: Manitoka, Canada First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as black
2012 Aug 14 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2013 Jan 2 18,865 KM Birchwood Kia oh Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2013 )an 10 Collision Left Rear
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada :
2013 Jan 10 Pamage Event Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to left rear
Damage to rear
2013 Jan 16 Insurance Records Collision Estimate Date; n/fa
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Rear
2013 )ul 16 27,636 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnhipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2013 0ct 15 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2013 Dec 27 Blrchwood Kla on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2014 Jan 2 38,231 KM Kia Cdometer reading
WINNIPEG, Manitoba, Canada
2014 }an7 Birchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2014 Feb 8 42,920 KM Nen-collision left Rear
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2014 Feb 8 Insurance Records Non-colllsion Estimate Date: n/a
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada Left Rear
2014 Apr 24 42,930 KM Kia Odometer reading i
WINNIPEG, Manitoba, Canada

KNDJT2A5XC773771%




Manltoha, Canada

Vehicle colour noted as black

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2014 May 13 ' Non-collision Front
Manitoba, Canada
2014 May 13 Insurance Records Non-colllsion Estimate Date: n/a
Manltoba, Canada Front
2014 May 22 Birchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Maniteba, Canada
2014 Aug 14 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black !
2014 Nov 26 55,196 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada g
i
2015)an12 57,135 KM Kia Odometer reading :
WINNIPEG, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Jan 13 Birchwoeod Kfa on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2015 Feb 19 58,297 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
: Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada '
2015 Aug 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2015 Dec 28 73,825 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Jan 29 76,986 KM Kia Odometer reading
WINNIPEG, Manitcha, Canada :
........ W&
2016 Feb 2 Birchwood Kia an Regent Service Record Vehicie serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 May 13 88,726 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada i
20316 May 24 89,702 KM Kia Odometer reading
WINNIPEG, Manitoba, Canada
2016 May 25 Birchweod Kla on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
©2016un 10 91,448 KM Kia Odometer reading
WINNIPEG, Manltoba, Canada
2016 Jun 24 91,448 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Jul 8 94,034 KM Kia Odometer reading
WINNIPEG, Manltoba, Canada :
2018 Jul 11 Birchwood Kia on Regent Service Recard Vehicla serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2016 Aug 14 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
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ODOMETER

SOURCE RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2016 Dec 19 l 96,450 KM Birchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced ;
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada ;
2017 Aug 14 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstratior Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as black
2018 Jan 4 113,451 KM Blrchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehicle serviced i
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada ;
2018Jan 11 KIA Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued i
Recall # 171095 !
2018Jan 12 " 114,298 KM Kia Odometer reading ;
WINNIPEG, Manitoba, Canada
2018 Feb 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed |
Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported I
Vehicle colour noted as black _ i
2018 Aug 19 Moter Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black i
2018 Nov 7 131,659 KM Blrchwood Kia on Regent Service Record Vehlcle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2019 Aug 15 Non-colllsion Front
Manltoba, Canada
f
-
2019 Aug 15 Insurance Records Non-collision Estimate Date: n/a ;
Manitoba, Canada Front :
2019 Aug 19 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blagk
2019 Oct 30 147,295 KM Great Canadlan Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020 jan 31 Birchwood Kla on Regent Service Record Vehicle servicad i
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020 Aug 19 Metor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2021 Mar 10 . Non-colllsion Front
Manitoba, Canada
2021 Mar 10 Insurance Records Non-collision Estimate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada Front
2021 Apr 14 Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Estimate Date: 2021-04-15
: Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada Unknown
2021 Apr 15 168,426 KM * Unknown !
Manitoba, Canada ‘
2021 Aug 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black i
2021 Oct 31 174,607 KM Great Canadlan Oll Change Service Record Vehicle serviced

KNDJT2ASXC7737719




ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

° - Winnlpeg, Manlteba, Canada

2022 May 6 179,910 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2022 Aug 19 Moter Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed

Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2022 O¢t 19 186,161 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced

Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada

2023 Apr 10 191,145 KM Great Canadlan Oll Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

2023 Aug 19 : Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2023 0ct 13 196,491 KM Kia Odometer reading

WINNIPEG, Manitoba, Canada

2023 Cct 23 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as biack
2023 Nov 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstratlon Issued or Renewed ;
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2024 Mar 13 Non-collision

Manitoba, Canada

2024 Mar 13 Insurance Records Unknown Estimate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada Front

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report Is complled from mulilple data sources, It /s not always passible for CARFAX Canada ULC or ts source data providers t¢ obtaln complete Information on any one vehicle, For example, there may ba other title, brands, reglstrations,
declarations, accidant information, servke records, recall information, edomater readings or sther informatlon where discrepancies that apply ta this vehicle are not reflacted In this report, CARFAX Canada and its source data providers receive data ana
Information frem external sources belleved to ba fellable, but no respensibilbity is 2ssumed by CARFAX Canada, ts source data Providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omnlssfans, The reports are provided stricy on an as-ls where-is basis, and
CARFAX Canada nnd its-seurce data providers further expressly disclaim ail warrant/es, express or implied, lcluding any warrantles of timeliness, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantable quality or fMiness for a partkular purposs regarding this reportor Its
contents, Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of its seurce data providars shall be lizble for any losses, axpenses or damages In tonnectien with any raport or any Information conkalned within a report, Including the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to
previde & repart or any information, Othar Infarmation aboLtt e vehicle that Is the subject matter of this vehicly history report, Incuding prablems, may nat have been reported to CARFAX Canada, Use this report as ope Impertant togl, alang with a vehicle
Tnspection and test drive, te make 2 better degision about your next usad <ar, By obtalning, reviewing and/or using this vehlcle history raport, you agree to be bound by all uf the terms and con¢itions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX
Canada End User License Agreements as each may be smended from time to time by CARFAX Canada, ?ﬂtmdfwww.n‘.ari‘ax.wlabnukv('.m'i'axfpi'l\ruw‘-lepg.‘nilunnli:lﬂns-ai‘-um

2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved, ‘ Emﬂﬂmlﬂ @
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